MAX17623/MAX17624
Evaluation Kits
 Evaluates: MAX17623/MAX17624
Converters in Application
319-100643; Rev 1; 12/20
General Description
The MAX17623/MAX17624 evaluation kits (EV kits)
provide a proven design to evaluate the performance of

conditions
*Default Position
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TYPE
MAX17623EVKIT#  EV Kit
MAX17624EVKIT# EV Kit
 # Denotes RoHS compliance.
Component Suppliers
SUPPLIER WEBSITE
Murata Americas  www.murata.com
Vishay www.vishay.com
Panasonic www.panasonic.com
TDK Corp. www.tdk.com
Kemet www.kemet.com
MAX17623/MAX17624
Evaluation Kits
 Evaluates: MAX17623/MAX17624
Converters in Application
www.maximintegrated.com  Maxim Integrated | 5
MAX17623/MAX17624 EV Kits Performance
(VIN = 3.3V for MAX17623, VIN = 5V for MAX17624, TA = 25ºC, unless otherwise noted.)
MAX17623/MAX17624
Evaluation Kits
 Evaluates: MAX17623/MAX17624
Converters in Application